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Miller Real Estate Ltd.

Member Broker

17 Wilson Drive
878-8495

Toronto Line §21-4764

We bring buyers from across the country
to your doorstep through our

V.1.P. Referral System
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; Built in 1919 this home has lots of vacksplit || 3= Py S
For a free evaluation of your property character with its natural wood and § home make it an except uy, with e -
call a neighbﬁurhood professional at high ceilings plus the added features § Fam. Rm. built on th <, built-an MILLION DOLLAR VIEW
of the new 4th bdrm. or den, Fam. oven and counter top ve, a base- From this 2-storey, 4 bdrm. solid brick
Rm., main floor laundry and 3 pc. ment which is almost eted & a escarpment properity. Asking
washroom. Cal! Janice or Wendy. large lot. For more inf: lanice or $174,900. For more details, please call
296/2

Wendy. 221/2 Irene Stone. 270/4

GET READY FOR
COMPLIMENTS
Congratulations will be the word when
you move vour family into this quality
buillt kome designed for year round
comfort. Extras include FP., Swim-
ming Pool, Central Air. See this fine
home listed at $129,900 with Carol
Free. 238/2

GRACIOUS, SPACIOUS LIVING
Priced right at $121 ere’'s a
home offering 2,300 sq. f1. of comfort-
able living. 3 bdrs., p n, super
family room, cheery t kitchen
and extra wide bach see this
home with Carol Free n’t have
to look any further. 291/2

A LOT OF HOUSE
for only $119,900. This includes 4
spacious bdrms., 3 baths, Air Cond.,
Cent. Vac., Double garage, and has
been freshly decorated, close to
schools, shopping and GO train. Give
Joan Ramsay a call. 310/2

Separate living room, dining room,
fimshed basement & 2 baths are the
features of this attractive townhome.
For more details, call Wendy or
Janice. 304/2

AVAILABLE SOON

5— Two Bedroom Apartments. Please
call.Scott B. Prior for details. 250/2c¢c

GIVE ME LAND

CLOSE TO 401 LOTS OF LAND
& MISSISSAUGA 10 acres waiting for your new
Custom built brick bungalow } home. Asking 19 500.
on 1% acre lot. Some of the I vendor will assist with financ- e . ¢ '
GRS many extras are 2 F.P., all § jng. 299/4 DELIGHTFULLY DIFFERENT
AR . appliances, walk-out base- $92,900
LOW DOWN PAYMENT FOR TREES, TREES TREES! ment. Asking $139,000. Please | 45 acre investmen: orobe This raised ranch is one of very few
A bright, spacious townhouse with 3 R surround this unique home on 10 call Freda Lawrence 268/4 i roperty. built in Dorset Pk. Features extra large
bdrms, fln'r.shed basement and an 11% acres. Possible in-law apartment. Fam . Close to Mississ: a. Call kitchen with lots of cupboards, Rec.
mtge. until Sept. 84. Call Joan Ram- § Rm.. F.P.. & 2 baths. Call Jackie for Freda Lawrence. 267/4 Rm. finished in pine with F.P. See this

say. details. new listing with Carol Free. 308/2
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FOURTH LINE 3 1 D 2 it SAY GOODBYE TO LANDLORD
Affordable country home with escarp- CHILDREN GROW BACKS ON PARK A home of your own ring F.R.
ment view. Kitchen 11x21, features § So here's a home that's ideal for your | This one offers it all —spacious kitchen § with E.P. 3 bdrs. 1 ths, large
many It. oak cupboards plus island. § growning family, 4 bdrs., 2% baths, | viewing, Fam. R. w/FP. & an 11% § well olans e :
: i ’ o - 4 planned kit., ins t. from ¥
F.P., Fam. Rm. with wood burning F.R. Rec. Rm. & Swimming Pool. All | mtge. tll Nov./85 that carries for garage and a swimming | See this E,;gfej f;::m\:armleyviewwﬂgr; b‘::r:sa
stove and much more. ASkiﬁg this for $119,900. Make an appoint- $635 per month P.I.T. Call Jackie. home listed at $55 2 ith Carol sowina call Joan Ramsa : 305/2
$128,500. Call Jackie. 279/4 J ment to see it with Carol Free. 298/2 282/2 Free. 303/2 j . o
JUNE WARNER, BROKER MANAGER 853-2918
Freda Lawrence 878-4860 andy Bahm 878-1166
Canada’ ;

Carol Free 335-4486 s Largest ckie Beeton 878-8025

Janice McMaster 878-2942 Real Estate Network ‘etty Brading 878-6716

Scott B. Prior 878-6924 FERE an Ramsay 878-2020

Irene Stone 878-2757 Each office is independently Pager 351

owned and operated.




